as per direction of Eng,neer-,n-charge. 

4 Supply of Chlorpyr,phos 20% E.C /L,ndane 20¾ E C (lnsect,c,de/;iestoc1de) 8.00 Litre 120.00 960 INR N1'1e Hundred S,xty & Pa,se Zero Only 

L-

5 Supply of galvanised steel barbed wire. 8.00 011. 3500.00 28000 INR Twenty Eight Thousand & Paise Zero Only 

/ 

6 Preparation of beds for hedging and shrubbery by excavating 60 cm deep and 2500.00 Cum 80.00 200000 INR Two Lakh & Pa1se Zero Only 
trenching the excavated base to a further depth of 30 cm, refi~ing the excavated 
earth after breaking clods and mixing v,;th sludges or manure in the ratio of 8:

[...]

spreading and leveUing as directed, within a lead of 50 m . hit up to 1.5 m 
complete ( cost of sludge, manure or extra earth to be paid for separately). 

7 Providing and fixing of Tuflex Garden fenci"lg Hexagonal neVor equivalent of 1000.00 Per Sqm 65.00 65000 INR Sixty Five Thousand & Pa1se Zero Only 
green colour having contents ( Weight grams/sqr, 510 (+/- 8%)) in w,dth of 60 
cm with bamboo of 90 cm. length. The bamboo should be painted with green 
colour paint of approved brand and manufacture (two or more coats) and fixed 30

[...]

cm below ground level ano 60 cm above sround level at a distance of 1.50 mtrs. 
The net and bamboo should be binded with 2 mm. G.I Wire at three places 
p•oper1y as per direction of Engineer-in-charge. 

8 Supply of best quality Agro shade net green colour (50X3m) 75·25 ratio. 1000 00 Sqm 14.00 14000 INR Fourteen Thousand & Pa1se Zero Only 

9 Provision of cocopit 50.00 Bncks 60.00 3000 INR Three Thousand & Pa1se Zero Only 

10 00 Supply of Moss Grass at site. 100.00 Per Kg 50.00 5000 INR Five Thousand & Pa1se Zero Only 

11 Supply of polythene bags s,.ze 5-xr(i;au£ie 220) both layer at site 200 00 K!, 100.00 20000 INR Twen:y Thousand & Pa1se Zero Only